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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1999
1. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 0.7703:09,94

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:44,25 01:32,75 02:21,96 03:09,94

Jahrgang 1998
1. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6602:54,02

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:40,88 01:26,64 02:10,96 02:54,02

2. Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8003:17,25
00:46,26 01:36,71 02:28,50 03:17,25

Jahrgang 1997
1. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7402:38,21

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:37,78 01:17,42 01:58,11 02:38,21

2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6002:42,50
00:37,59 01:19,20 02:01,90 02:42,50

3. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:47,31
00:39,02 01:21,70 02:05,10 02:47,31

4. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6003:03,72
00:43,55 01:31,03 02:19,00 03:03,72

Nicht am Start
Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6402:28,48

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:33,89 01:12,02 01:51,10 02:28,48

2. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7702:46,50
00:39,99 01:22,63 02:05,84 02:46,50

Jahrgang 1994
1. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7302:31,33

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:35,33 01:14,26 01:53,24 02:31,33

2. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8602:39,61
00:37,67 01:19,08 02:00,63 02:39,61

Jahrgang 1991 und älter
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8002:27,76

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:34,07 01:11,52 01:50,39 02:27,76

2. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5602:32,48
00:35,31 01:14,17 01:53,92 02:32,48

3. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6102:46,21
00:37,64 01:19,90 02:03,23 02:46,21

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein
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Wettkampf-Nr. 19
200m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8002:27,76

Bezirksmeisterin 2009
00:34,07 01:11,52 01:50,39 02:27,76

2. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6402:28,48
00:33,89 01:12,02 01:51,10 02:28,48

3. Tina Nitzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7302:31,33
00:35,33 01:14,26 01:53,24 02:31,33

4. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.5602:32,48
00:35,31 01:14,17 01:53,92 02:32,48

5. Emily Lindner 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7402:38,21
00:37,78 01:17,42 01:58,11 02:38,21

6. Luisa Jahn 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8602:39,61
00:37,67 01:19,08 02:00,63 02:39,61

7. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6002:42,50
00:37,59 01:19,20 02:01,90 02:42,50

8. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6102:46,21
00:37,64 01:19,90 02:03,23 02:46,21

9. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7702:46,50
00:39,99 01:22,63 02:05,84 02:46,50

10. Michelle Annett Riegler 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:47,31
00:39,02 01:21,70 02:05,10 02:47,31

11. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6602:54,02
00:40,88 01:26,64 02:10,96 02:54,02

12. Luise Donat 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 0.6003:03,72
00:43,55 01:31,03 02:19,00 03:03,72

13. Sophie Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 0.7703:09,94
00:44,25 01:32,75 02:21,96 03:09,94

14. Marie Steger 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8003:17,25
00:46,26 01:36,71 02:28,50 03:17,25

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein

Nicht am Start
Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz ENM


